Al Khalediah European Arabian Horse

Nowe Wronska, Poland

16 Aug 2019, Yearling Fillies

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: D SHAMKHAH

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: D SHU'ALAH
Colour: Bay

Owner: SHAIKH
SAEED BIN
MAKTOUM BIN
JUMA AL MAKTOUM

Name: GOYA
Colour: Grey

Owner: WALDEMAR
BAK

Name: AROUB AL
HAMAD

Colour: Bay
Owner: AL HAMAD
STUD

Festival (AKEAHF) (A Show)

Score
91.75

91.38

90.75

90.63

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

E U
]
+
2

TYPE 19.50 19.50 19.50 20.00
19.50 19.50 19.50 19.50

B&T 18.50 18.00 18.00 18.50
LEGS 15.00 15.50 15.00 16.00

(([ed"/88 19.00 18.50 19.00 19.50

TYPE 19.00 19.50 19.00 19.50
19.00 19.50 19.50 19.50
B&T 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00
LEGS 16.00 15.00 15.50 16.00
(oA 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.50

TYPE 19.00 19.00 19.50 19.00
19.00 19.50 19.50 19.00
B&T 17.50 18.50 18.00 18.00
LEGS 15.00 15.00 16.00 16.00
(oA 18.50 19.00 19.00 19.00

TYPE 19.50 19.00 19.00 19.00
19.50 19.00 19.50 19.00
B&T 18.50 18.00 17.50 18.00
LEGS 16.00 15.00 15.00 16.00
(oA 19.50 18.00 19.00 18.50



5th

6th

Name: APLIA
Colour: Grey
Owner: SK JANOW
PODLASKI

Name: AMIRATA
Colour: Bay
Owner: SK JANOW
PODLASKI

Name: DORRA AL
HADDAD

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: ALWED
ARABIANS

Name: D A'
ASALEYYAH
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: AL
SHAKLANA
Colour: Grey

Owner: AL HAMBRA

ARABIANS

Name: KHALIDA PA

Colour: Chestnut

Owner: PPH PARYS

SP. Z.0.0.

Name: BALLERINNA

Colour: Bay
Owner: AL DANAT
STUD

90.38

90.25

19.00
19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
([eA" 38 19.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.50

19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.50

TYPE 19.00

19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 14.00
(A" 38 19.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.50



- Name: LUBNA AL 0 No detailed scorecard available
FIRAS
Colour: Grey
Owner: FIRAS FUAD
A.H. MASHAL

Judges

K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE

H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
M.F. i1 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
1.S. == Irina Stigler, RU
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